2008
DISTRIBUTED BY:  GP LIMITED
8/F, Enterprise Square 3, 39 Wang Chiu Road, Kowloon Bay, Hong Kong
Customer Service Representative:  General Foam Plastics Corporation
(800) 813-0206   •   www.GENFOAM.com
RP TYPE SWIMMING POOL FILTER SYSTEM OWNERS MANUAL
FOR ABOVE GROUND QUICK SET® SWIMMING POOLS
CAUTION:  READ ALL INSTRUCTIONS CAREFULLY BEFORE INSTALLING POOL

8
13
13HOW TO ORDER PARTS
1)   NO Post Office Boxes accepted
2)   NO C.O.D. ORDERS PLEASE.  CHECK, MONEY ORDER, OR CREDIT CARDS ACCEPTED.
3)   COMPLETE DESTINATION INFORMATION LISTED BELOW.  USE INK AND PRINT NEATLY.
4)   COMPLETE THE ORDER FORM BELOW.  BE SURE TO INCLUDE KEY NO., DESCRIPTION, ID NUMBER, AND QUANTITY.
5)   EXTEND THE PRICES AND TOTAL, THEN ADD YOUR PROPER SALES TAX.
6)   OBTAIN THE PROPER SHIPPING AND HANDLING CHARGES FROM THE RATE CHART BELOW
RATE CHART FOR PARTS – NOTE: ALL RATES / COSTS ARE IN U.S. DOLLARS
Estimate the weight of your order.  Use chart below to determine   SEND TO: CUSTOMER SERVICE REPRESENTATIVE
shipping & handling rates within the Continental United States.     GENERAL FOAM PLASTICS CORP.
POUNDS  FREIGHT COST      ATTN:  PARTS DEPT
  0  -  1 lb.        $ 6.00       3321 E. PRINCESS ANNE RD
  1  -  5 lbs.          7.50       NORFOLK, VA  23502
  6 - 10 lbs.        12.00
 11 - 20 lbs.        20.00
 21 - 50 lbs.        40.00
CUSTOMER INFORMATION CARD
Owner’s name  ________________________________________________________________________________
Address _____________________________________________________________________________________
City _______________________________  State _______  Zip ________  Phone number (     ) _____________
Serial Number _______________________  Product purchased U.P.C. number  882306 - __________________
Where purchased ____________________________________________  Date purchased __________________
Who chose this pool?     (   ) Male      (   ) Female       (   )  Both      (   )  Child
Age group of the person who purchased this pool       (   )  20-29     (   )  30-39      (   )  40-49      (   ) 50+
1)  Have you owned an above ground pool before?  ............................................................(  ) Yes    (  )  No
2)  Did you find installation to be:   (   ) Easier than expected  (   ) As expected  (   ) More difficult than expected
3)  Did you find your product to be a good value for the money invested?  ........................  (   )  Yes     (   )  No
4)  Have you ever used another GP Ltd. product?  .................................................................  (   )  Yes     (   )  No
5)  Where did you hear about this product?  (   ) Friends  (   ) Ad  (   ) Store display  (   ) Other   _________________
6)  Why did you choose this product?  (   ) Quality  (   ) Price  (   ) Style  (   ) Most features  (   ) Other  ___________
Suggestions, improvements, or comments ________________________________________________________
__________________________________________________________________________________________
__________________________________________________________________________________________
NOTE:  ANYTHING OVER 50 LBS. OR SHIPMENT REQUESTS TO HAWAII, ALASKA, PUERTO RICO
AND REQUESTS OUT OF THE 48 CONTIGUOUS STATES AREAS, MUST CALL FOR INDIVIDUAL
PRICE QUOTES FOR SHIPPING AND HANDLING.
(PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE)
PARTS ORDER FORM